
SI Na. 

2 

3 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

Application 
No. 

2 

5 

1 

59 

51 

11 

DISTRICT INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION AND TRAINING (DIET), PUSA, SAMASTIPUR - 848125 

25 

62 

20 

28 

70 

45 

46 

52 

3 

36 

54 

6 

Meritwise Provisional list of Second Round SPOT Admission (as per Obtained Score) 
CATEGORY-SC 

Appicant's Name 

VINAY KUMAR 

NITISH KUMAR PASWAN 

NIKKI KUMARI 
RAUSHAN KUMAR 

BITTU KUMAR 
PRABHU RAM 

SHREYA SHABNAM 

SANDHYA KUMARI 
PRIYANsHU KUMAR 
DEVDAR KUMAR CHAUPAL 

SUDHANSHU KUMAR 

NISHA KUMARI 

SHYAM KUMAR 
ANKITA KUMARI 

ANJALI PRIYA 

NIRAJ KUMAR 

NISHU KUMARI 

SHRISTEE SUMAN 

D.El.Ed. (Face-to-Face) Course, Session :2025-27 

KAJAL KUMARI 

D.0.B. 

14/07/2007 
26/10/1998 

08/03/2007 
15/04/2D01 
D7/04/2D05 
12/11/2000 

04/09/20D6 
16/03/2005 

15/12/2006 

0B/02/1999 

30/03/20D4 

25/05/2005 

05/02/2004 

14/09/2007 

15/02/2007 

05/06/20O07 

22/07/2004 

15/02/2004 

31/08/2005 

Gender Facuty 
M 

M 

M 

M 

F 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

SCI 

SCI 

SCI 

SCI 

SCi 

SCI 

SCI 

SCI 

SCI 

SCI 

SCI 

SCI 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SCI 

SCI 

SCI 

Mobile 

7870727026 

6200729217 630147615 71.0078 

7903196382 510045222 70.3409 

7050514310 630283407 68.838 

8459581989 630291741 67.9087 

7488311615 510028124 

8521517 260 

67.8853 

8226918585 630215458 66.8778 

9771088639 630195519 66.8766 

9341782873 630151646 63.9953 

7488848461 630130390 63.55 

8114543300 610021467 63.4031 

9125547890 

7909088278 

DATE-O2-02-2026 

CAF N0. Obt. Score 

9334143645 

7543074878 

510093235 63.3228 

510042944 63.2985 

630016099 63.0136 

8578900890 630005552 62.0446 
610359380 62.7139 

8102438606 630514981 61.8438 

9304681644 630098533 61.3237 

630194469 61.3143 

S10167569 60.9071 

Remarks 



20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

43 

44 

13 

55 

30 

24 

22 

43 

56 

58 

65 

67 

29 

19 

16 

42 

64 

|SURESH KUMAR 

31 

PINKI KUMARI 

7 

18 

PRITI KUMARI 

9 

ANANJAY KUMAR 

49 

PALLAVI KUMARI 

50 

23 

33 

39 

AKHLESH KUMAR 

VANDANA KUMARI 

|SWATI KUMARI 

KARINA KUMARI 

RENU KUMARI 

SANJOD KUMARI 

RRIYANSHU KUMARI 

VIVEK KUMAR 

KUMARI SAKSHI 

GURIYA KUMARI 

KHUSHB00 KUMARI 

SUPRIYA KUMARI 
SWETA KUMARI 

SALONI KUMARI 
SHOBHA KUMARI 

JIGYASU ANAND 

ARUN KUMAR 
NITU KUMARI 

SWEETY KUMARI 

CHAMPA KUMARI 

18/DB/2007 

20/05/2001 

D5/02/2005 

11/04/2006 

20/03/2006 

09/02/1995 

30/12/1998 

11/08/2004 

11/03/2DD6 

25/10/1999 
15/02/1997 

01/D8/2007 

10/09/2003 

26/07/20DD6 

15/05/1999 

20/11/2006 

05/05/2007 

08/03/2005 

20/12/2006 

1D/03/1996 

22/05/2D07 

06/04/2D00 

15/06/2003 

15/10/1996 

18/04/1997 

M 

F 

M 

F 

M 

F 

F 

F 

M 

F 

F 

F 

F 

M 

M 

SCI 

SCI 

SCI 

SCI 

SCI 

SCI 

ARTS 

ARTS 

SCI 

SCI 

COM 

SCI 

SCI 

SCI 

ARTS 

SCI 

SC1 

SC1 

Sa 

ARTS 

SCI 

ARTS 

SCI 

ARTS 

7782947878 630345123 60.8338 

9262949732 630163609 60.6061 

9661100989 630210861 60.4772 

7352377426 630464565 60.422 

9006590943 520048688 60.1838 

8102011140 630003424 60.178 

8582064217 510139517 60.153 

6204597123 510046568 59.9163 

9162507657 530039988 59.7893 

8757916871 530516504 58.6762 

8873550361 510160760 58.0413 

7477719648 630137992 57.7D51 

9608139265 630009231 56.5408 

96D8536884 610041220 56.3724 

7631355807 630039531 54.6917 

9122903728 510211496 54.551 

9955679206 630194717 54.2738 

9905301280 630400786 53.8404 

9973413420 630207359 53.4554 

9234300367 510000033 52.35 

7004735298 630000537 51.6475 

7667095007 510115031 51.4815 

8789631214 630262211 514787 

7673031930 630112257 514651 

B88257D487 630344959 50.7842 

2 

CAF NOT ATTACHED 



45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

26 

17 

47 

53 

14 

60 

40 

37 

63 

66 

38 

15 

48 

27 

10 

21 

12 

68 

34 

69 

44 

41 

MANISHA KUMARI BHARTI 
vIKASH KUMAR BAITHA 

61 

RAUSHANI KUMARI 

57 

32 

RICHA RANI 

35 

|JYOTSHANA KUMARI 

NANDAN KUMAR 

GAUTAM KUMAR 

DHEERAJ KUMAR 

DEEKSHA 

VIBHA KUMARI 

RAJA KUMAR 

NITISH KUMAR 

SONI KUMARI 

AKASH SINGH 

USHA KUMARI 

|VIKESH KUMAR 

vIKKI KUMAR 

SANGAM KUMARI 
MADHU KUMARI 

POOJA KUMARI 

GAURI KUMARI 

RAJ LAXMI 

MANISHA KUMARI 

JYOTI KUMARI 

JUU KUMARI 

SONI KUMARI 

96/03/2006 

03/01/1998 

20/06/2D03 

25/07/2DD5 

25/01/2DD7 

15/05/1994 

21/01/2002 

15/03/2003 

16/05/2002 

05/03/1993 

05/02/2000 

11/04/2007 

22/10/20D0 

27/05/2004 

13/05/20O2 M 

10/09/20D5 

16/08/2003 

01/02/2007 

15/05/20D3 

D4/05/2004 

06/03/2002 

13/11/2007 

05/06/2007 

15/05/2D07 

13/12/2DD6 

M 

07/04/1999 

M 

F 

M 

M 

F 

M 

M 

ARTS 8677031752 

ARTS 

S 

SCI 

SCI 

COM 

ARTS 

SCI 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

SCI 

SCI 

SC! 

ARTS 

SCI 

SCI 

SCI 

SCI 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

SCI 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

7324968252 510010470 50.5245 

9931005433 550009084 50.522 

9931806725 630054777 49.216 

9241749743 630048014 49.0543 

8604412039 630059322 48.1563 

6205817579 510067024 48.119 

6204572667 260310131 48.1103 

9205462711 620032341 47.5789 

7042947031 630111856 474717 

7004399490 260271195 46.9875 

9934723499 

6299912398 

7255057939 

9234300367 

9310213439 

9905161733 

7808345496 

630312915 50.7064 

9123115366 

9334027393 

610511531 46.6488 

620253151 46.4892 

630005700 46.2587 

510036532 46.1813 

630221182 45.9536 

630013490 45.2352 

9142670873 260057839 43.946 

8810606361 990100649 43.1466 

7349975924 630003648 41.1235 

8B73937333 530423926 40.5783 

7979870815 260081737 39.1667 

8578053752 620505612 38.9468 

630044371 444989 

510205233 38.7618 

630019476 36.5656 

CAF NOT ATTACHED 

CAF NOT ATTACHED 
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