

①

DISTRICT INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION AND TRAINING (DIET), PUSA, SAMASTIPUR - 848125

D.El.Ed. (Face-to-Face) Course, Session :2025-27

Meritwise Provisional list of Second Round SPOT Admission (as per Obtained Score)

CATEGORY-SC

DATE-02-02-2026

Sl No.	Application No.	Applicant's Name	D.O.B.	Gender	Faculty	Mobile	CAF NO.	Obl. Score	Remarks
1	2	VINAY KUMAR	14/07/2007	M	SCI	6200729217	630147615	71.0078	
2	1	NITISH KUMAR PASWAN	26/10/1998	M	SCI	7903196382	510045222	70.3409	
3	5	NIKKI KUMARI	08/03/2007	F	SCI	7050514310	630283407	68.838	
4	4	RAUSHAN KUMAR	15/04/2001	M	SCI	8459581989	630291741	67.9087	
5	59	BITTU KUMAR	07/04/2005	M	SCI	7488311615	510028124	67.8853	
6	51	PRABHU RAM	12/11/2000	M	SCI	8226918585	630215458	66.8778	
7	11	SHREYA SHABNAM	04/09/2006	F	SCI	9771088639	630195519	66.8766	
8	25	SANDHYA KUMARI	16/03/2005	F	SCI	9341782873	630151646	63.9953	
9	62	PRIYANSHU KUMAR	15/12/2006	M	SCI	7488848461	630130390	63.55	
10	20	DEV DAR KUMAR CHAUPAL	08/02/1999	M	SCI	8114543300	610021467	63.4031	
11	28	SUDHANSHU KUMAR	30/03/2004	M	SCI	7870727026	510093235	63.3228	
12	70	NISHA KUMARI	25/05/2005	F	SCI	8521517260	510042944	63.2985	
13	45	SHYAM KUMAR	05/02/2004	M	SCI	9125547890	630016099	63.0136	
14	46	ANKITA KUMARI	14/09/2007	F	SCI	7909088278	610359380	62.7139	
15	52	ANJALI PRIYA	15/02/2007	F	SCI	8578900890	630005552	62.0446	
16	3	NIRAJ KUMAR	05/06/2007	M	SCI	8102438606	630514981	61.8438	
17	36	NISHU KUMARI	22/07/2004	F	SCI	9304681644	630098533	61.3237	
18	54	SHRISTEE SUMAN	15/02/2004	F	SCI	9334143645	630194469	61.3143	
19	6	KAJAL KUMARI	31/08/2005	F	SCI	7543074878	510167569	60.9071	

Day
02/02/2026

Adm
02/02/26

K

20	13	PINKI KUMARI	18/08/2007	F	SCI	7782947878	630345123	60.8338	
21	55	SURESH KUMAR	20/05/2001	M	SCI	9262949732	630163609	60.6061	
22	30	PRITI KUMARI	05/02/2006	F	SCI	9661100989	630210861	60.4772	
23	24	ANANJAY KUMAR	11/04/2006	M	SCI	7352377426	630464565	60.422	
24	22	PALLAVI KUMARI	20/03/2006	F	SCI	9006590943	520048688	60.1838	
25	43	AKHLESH KUMAR	09/02/1996	M	SCI	8102011140	630003424	60.178	CAF NOT ATTACHED
26	56	VANDANA KUMARI	30/12/1998	F	ARTS	8582064217	510139517	60.153	
27	58	SWATI KUMARI	11/08/2004	F	ARTS	6204597123	510046568	59.9163	
28	65	KARINA KUMARI	11/03/2006	F	SCI	9162507657	530039988	59.7893	
29	67	RENU KUMARI	25/10/1999	F	SCI	8757916871	630516504	58.6762	
30	29	SANJOD KUMARI	15/02/1997	F	COM	8873550361	510160760	58.0413	
31	19	RRIYANSHU KUMARI	01/08/2007	F	SCI	7477719648	630137992	57.7051	
32	16	VIVEK KUMAR	10/09/2003	M	SCI	9608139265	630009231	56.5408	
33	42	KUMARI SAKSHI	26/07/2006	F	SCI	9608536884	610041220	56.3724	
34	64	GURIYA KUMARI	15/05/1999	F	ARTS	7631355807	630039531	54.6917	
35	6	KHUSHBOO KUMARI	20/11/2006	F	SCI	9122903728	510211496	54.551	
36	31	SUPRIYA KUMARI	05/06/2007	F	SCI	9955679206	630194717	54.2738	
37	18	SWETA KUMARI	08/03/2005	F	SCI	9905301280	630400786	53.8404	
38	7	SALONI KUMARI	20/12/2006	F	SCI	9973413420	630207359	53.4554	
39	9	SHOBHA KUMARI	10/03/1996	F	ARTS	9234300367	510000033	52.35	
40	49	JIGYASU ANAND	22/05/2007	M	SCI	7004735298	630000537	51.6475	
41	50	ARUN KUMAR	06/04/2000	M	ARTS	7667095007	510115031	51.4815	
42	23	NITU KUMARI	15/06/2003	F	SCI	8789631214	630262211	51.4787	
43	33	SWEETY KUMARI	15/10/1996	F	SCI	7673031930	630112257	51.4651	
44	39	CHAMPA KUMARI	18/04/1997	F	ARTS	8882570487	630344959	50.7842	

Sanjay
02/02/2026

Sanjay
02/02/2026

✓

45	26	MANISHA KUMARI BHARTI	06/03/2006	F	ARTS	8677031752	630312915	50.7064	
46	17	VIKASH KUMAR BAITHA	03/01/1998	M	ARTS	7324968252	510010470	50.5245	
47	47	RAUSHANI KUMARI	20/06/2003	F	SCI	9931005433	550009084	50.522	
48	53	RICHA RANI	25/07/2005	F	SCI	9931806725	630054777	49.216	
49	14	JYOTSHANA KUMARI	25/01/2007	F	SCI	9241749743	630048014	49.0543	
50	60	NANDAN KUMAR	15/05/1994	M	COM	8604412039	630059322	48.1563	
51	40	GAUTAM KUMAR	21/01/2002	M	ARTS	6205817579	510067024	48.119	
52	37	DHEERAJ KUMAR	15/03/2003	M	SCI	6204572667	260310131	48.1103	
53	63	DEEKSHA	16/05/2002	F	ARTS	9205462711	620032341	47.5789	
54	66	VIBHA KUMARI	05/03/1993	F	ARTS	7042947031	630111856	47.4777	
55	38	RAJA KUMAR	05/02/2000	M	ARTS	7004399490	260271195	46.9875	
56	15	NITISH KUMAR	13/06/2002	M	SCI	9934723499	610511531	46.6488	
57	48	SONI KUMARI	11/04/2007	F	SCI	6299912398	620253151	46.4892	
58	27	AKASH SINGH	22/10/2000	M	SCI	7255057939	630005700	46.2587	
59	10	USHA KUMARI	27/05/2004	F	ARTS	9234300367	510036532	46.1813	
60	21	VIKESH KUMAR	10/09/2005	M	SCI	9310213439	630221182	45.9536	
61	12	VIKKI KUMAR	16/08/2003	M	SCI	9905161733	630013490	45.2352	
62	68	SANGAM KUMARI	01/02/2007	F	SCI	7808345496	630044371	44.4989	
63	34	MADHU KUMARI	15/06/2003	F	SCI	9142670873	260057839	43.946	
64	69	POOJA KUMARI	04/06/2004	F	ARTS	8810606361	990100649	43.1466	
65	44	GAURI KUMARI	06/03/2002	F	ARTS	7349975924	630003648	41.1235	CAF NOT ATTACHED
66	41	RAJ LAXMI	13/11/2007	F	ARTS	8873937333	530423926	40.5783	
67	61	MANISHA KUMARI	05/06/2007	F	SCI	7979870815	260081737	39.1667	CAF NOT ATTACHED
68	57	JYOTI KUMARI	15/06/2007	F	ARTS	8578053752	620505612	38.9468	
69	32	JULI KUMARI	13/12/2006	F	ARTS	9123115366	510205233	38.7618	
70	35	SONI KUMARI	07/04/1999	F	ARTS	9334027393	630019476	36.5656	

Day
02/04/2026

Day
02/04/2026

प्रिचाय
02/04/2026
जिला शिक्षा एवं प्रशिक्षण संस्थान
पूसा, समस्तीपुर